
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

4 

64 

616 

84 

21 

707 

3 

77 

55 

888 

Name 

VENCI NIKOLOV 

BORIS IVANOV 

DENIZ ASANOV 

VESELIN  ANGELOV 

PAVEL DONEVSKI 

ROSTISLAV JORDANOV 

JORO JELYAZKOV 

VALENTIN DIMITROV 

MARIA BOROVSKA 

TSVETAN BUZIN 

Club 

DEVNIA RACING 

DEVNIA MARCIAMOPOL 

JUNIOR TEAM TROYAN 

JUNIOR TEAM TROYAN 

TROYAN MOTO SPORT 

JUNIOR TEAM TROYAN 

SHUMEN RACING 

JUNIOR TEAM TROYAN 

JUNIOR TEAM TROYAN 

JUNIOR TEAM TROYAN 

Motorcycle 

HONDA TRX 450 

KTM SX 65 

KAWASAKI KF 85 

KTM SX 85 

KTM SX 65 

KAWASAKI 65  

CHAINA TIGER ATV 

CHAINA TIGER 110 N 

YAMAHA 250 

CHINA TIGER ATV 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

4:36.913 

4:45.722 

4:46.299 

5:03.374 

5:12.150 

6:00.485 

4:51.416 

5:02.295 

Diff 

8.809 

9.386 

26.461 

35.237 

1:23.572 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:07.233 

1:10.301 

1:10.611 

1:13.858 

1:17.545 

1:21.059 

1:33.520 

1:36.027 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timing Solution Macedonia 

Margin of Victory 

8.809 

Avg. Speed 

62.402 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.233 

Best Speed 

64.254 

Best Lap by 

4 - VENCI NIKOLOV 

 

X CROSS CHALLENGE TROYAN 2018 

JUNIOR 

RACE 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:41:32 

Dlabok dol 1.200 km 

6/2/2018 10:45 AM 


